ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
Наименование продукции: Ego 150 glass walk-over 6°
392 lm - 4000K Round
Код: T4110NSPN00 + T409913
Цвет: Aluminium
Серии: Nord Light, Outdoor
РАЗМЕРЫ
Диаметр: cm 15
Диаметр отверстия: cm 26
Глубина встройки: cm 13
Форма отверстия: Круглая форма
Ударопрочность: IK09
ЛАМПЫ ВКЛЮЧЕНЫ В КОМПЛЕКТ
Категория: LED
Ватт: 8W
Мощность (каждый): 2W
Световой поток (lm): 437lm
Количество: 1 x 4
Типология: 1
Цветовая температура (K): 4000K
Класс: A
LUMINAIR
ПРА: Integrated electronic
ballast
Watt: 8 W
РАЗМЕРЫ
ЦВЕТ
ВЫБРАТЬ
КОД ПРОДУКТА
T4110NSPN00 +
T409913
IP 65/67
Вид светового потока
Ego 150 glass walk-over 6° 392 lm - 4000K Round
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ДАННЫЕ ПРОДУКТА
ДИЗАЙН:
Nord Light
2011
МАТЕРИАЛЫ:
ОПИСАНИЕ:
Light fixture with high-performance LED light sources. Recessed floor
installation. Walk-over version. Housing depths: Ego WO: 110mm - 120mm,
Ego Flat WO: 60mm. Round and square version in five sizes. Consists of
body, frame, black silkscreened tempered glass, recessing box. Body in EN
AB44100 aluminium, silicone gaskets. Three colour options: with aluminium
(only in the 50mm and 90mm size), stainless steel or black silkscreened
tempered glass frame, 8mm thick, flush floor-mounting Recessing box for
laying in reinforced polymer, can be ordered separately. Ego Flat WO-
Feeding cable H05RN-F, with 300cm length for EGO 55 & EGO 90, 20cm
for EGO 150, 30cm for EGO 220. Power connection to the mains by means
of remote ballast and IP68 electrical terminal board, supplied with the fixture.
Fixing to the recessing box is ensured by means of anti-vandal screws
TORX, AISI 316. Glass surface temperature lower than 40°C. Fixed optics.
PMMA lenses in 3 different versions of beams. White monochromatic LEDs
available in 2 colour temperatures: Warm = 3000K Neutral = 4000K Screws
in stainless steel AISI 316. Painted die-cast aluminium with 3-stage outdoor
treatment: nanotechnologies, antioxidant primer, polyester paint. Technical
features of light fixtures in compliance with EN60598-1 and part 2-13. IP
Rating IP65 IP67. Insulation class: Ego WO: class I. Ego Flat WO: class III.
Installation must be carried out by specialized personnel. Carefully follow the
instructions.
Flood opticWide luminous flow suitable for lighting large areas.
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ДАННЫЕ
LED
Aluminium
8 800 301-72-50
javascript:void(0)